DES IGN & QUAL I T Y
OF SWEDEN
I NTRODUC ING
THE MARK BR IC D I SPLAY RANGE
2
3
Flexi-Linkmodule
MidiIS-W-82-E | MaxiIS-W-83-E

Black(55)
Brown(56)
HOW TO ORDER FRAMES!
1/Choose frame (size, shape&colour)
2/Chooseapplication (wallmounting, suspension,floor standetc.)
3/ Choosepanel/print
SW ING W ING
Wall bracket for 5 frames 2013
Wall bracket for 10frames 2014
Support brackets 2015
Specialsizesproduced
to order.
31
”X-STAND”
2436
FLOOR STANDS
The floor standsaredesigned to take framesof different sizes,unlessotherwisestated.All framescanbeusedwith single- or double sidedmes-
sagesto suit the location and thestreamandmovement of the peoplepassingby.
BUDGET STAND
wirebase 2415
heavybase 2428
EXTENDABLE STAND
wirebase 2400
heavybase 2429
”PRESTIGE”
for framewidth50 cm 2405
for frame A1 2406
”SOFT LINE”
for frames70 x100cm 2435
FLOOR STAND BRACKETS
The floor standbracketsaredesigned to take framesof different sizes.All framescanbeusedwith single- or double sidedmessagestosuit the
location and thestreamandmovementof the peoplepassingby.
FRAME SUPPORT
2303
SUPPORT FEET
2300
ARCHED FEET
2306
FOR PANEL AND PRINT INFO
SEE PRICE LIST!
32
L INKUP – CROSS & TOWER UN ITS
Frames70x100cm+headers70x30 cm
4-WAY CROSS
2sections,height 206cm 6206
+4headers,70x30cm 6214
TRIANGLE TOWER,
2sections,height 206cm 6200
+3headers,70x30cm 6210
SQUARE TOWER,
2sections,height 206cm 6201
+4headers,70x30cm 6211
HEXAGON TOWER
2sections,height 206cm 6202
3sections,height 309cm 6203
4sections,height 412cm 6204
+6headers,70x30cm 62123-WAY CROSS, no pictuere
2 sections,height 206cm 6205
+3headers,70x30cm 6213
FEET FOR BACKWALL
L INKUP – BAS IC BACKWALL UN I TS
Frames70x100cm+headers70x30 cm
BASIC 4 BACKWALL
Backwall,146x206cm 6001
+2headers,70x30cm 6006
+Feet,height 11cm 5851
BASIC 6 BACKWALL
Backwall,219x206cm 6002
+3headers,70x30cm 6007
+Feet,height 11cm 5852
BASIC 8 BACKWALL
Backwall,292x206cm 6003
+4headers,70x30cm 6008